
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

88 

81 

5 

Name 

Tom Fraelich 

David Bryant 

Kurt Fischer 

Mark Clark 

Class 

9FC 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

Laps 

4 

12 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:51.586 

1:54.243 

1:55.074 

1:56.703 

2nd Best 

1:59.919 

1:54.355 

1:55.573 

1:57.295 

Year 

1979 

1984 

1978 

1978 

Make/Model 

March Super Vee 

Swift DB1 

Crossle 32F 

Crossle 32F 

Engine 

1598cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Color 

White/Blue 

Black 

Silver/Red 

Red/White/Black 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix 

Group 2 9 

Group 2 9 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 7:59:44 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/30/2018 08:00 AM 


