













SVRA Road Atlanta Grand Prix

Sorted on Best Lap time

Group 29

Group 2 9 Qualifying 2 3/30/201

Qualifying started at 7:59:44

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles
3/30/2018 08:00 AM

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	2nd Best	Year	Make/Model	Engine	Color
1	10	Tom Fraelich	9FC	4	1:51.586	1:59.919	1979	March Super Vee	1598cc	White/Blue
2	88	David Bryant	2PCF	12	1:54.243	1:54.355	1984	Swift DB1	1600cc	Black
3	81	Kurt Fischer	2CF	11	1:55.074	1:55.573	1978	Crossle 32F	1600cc	Silver/Red
4	5	Mark Clark	2CF	11	1:56.703	1:57.295	1978	Crossle 32F	1600cc	Red/White/Black













Orl